



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5773 of 2025

Mrs. Ratna Mondal **Versus** Banking Ombudsman, Reserve Bank Of India

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Anmol Singh Khanuja, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. P.R. Patankar, counsel for the Respondent No.1. Mr. Anand Shukla, counsel for the Respondent No.4. Mr. S.S. Choubey, G.A. for the State/ Respondent. One of the respondent counsel is on adjustment. List this matter on 6th May, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Arpan	