

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 5773 of 2025**

MRS. RATNA MONDAL **versus** BANKING OMBUDSMAN,
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Shri Anmol Singh Khanuja, counsel for the petitioner. Shri PR Patankar, Shri Pranjal Agrawal, Shri Anand Shukla and Shri RK Gupta, counsel for respective respondent. As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	